
                       
  Brentwood High School 

Volleyball Schedule 2019 
 

Date Opponent Location Varsity JV 
Sat. Aug 3 Dual Scrimmage:  Weiss, LBJ Weiss TBA TBA 

Mon. Aug 5 IDEA Montopolis  Brentwood 10:00 am 11:30 am 
Mon. Aug 5 Concordia High School  Brentwood 12:30 pm  
Tues. Aug 6 Holy Trinity  HT Temple 5:00 pm  4:00 pm  

Aug 8-10 TAPPS Spike Down Tournament (Game-On Sports) Fort Worth TBA  
Tues. Aug 13 Central Texas Christian School CTCS Temple 6:30 pm 5:30 pm 

Thurs. Aug 15 Manor  Brentwood 6:30 pm  5:30 pm 
Fri. Aug 16 Florence Florence 5:30 pm  4:30 pm 

Tues. Aug 20 Round Rock Christian Academy RRCA 6:30 pm 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Aug 22 Texas School for the Deaf Brentwood 6:30 pm  5:30 pm 
Mon. Aug 26 Austin Waldorf Waldorf 5:00 pm  6:30 pm  

Aug 30-31 POPCS North Texas Invitational   TBA TBA 
Tues. Sept 3 Veritas Academy Brentwood 6:00 pm  5:00 pm  

Thurs. Sept 5 Meridian Brentwood 6:00 pm  5:00 pm  
Tues. Sept 10 San Juan Diego Catholic High School  Brentwood 6:00 pm 5:00 pm  

Sept 13-14 FAST Private School Tournament  Houston TBA TBA 
Thurs. Sept 19 St. Michaels Catholic Academy SMCA 6:15 pm  5:00 pm  
Tues. Sept 24 Abbott Abbott 6:00 pm  5:00 pm  

Thurs. Sept 26 Regents Brentwood 6:30 pm  5:30 pm  
Tues. Oct 1 Hyde Park  Brentwood 6:15 pm  5:00 pm  

Thurs. Oct 3 Hill Country Christian San Marcos Brentwood 6:30 pm  5:30 pm  
Tues. Oct 8 St. Michaels Catholic Academy Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Thurs. Oct 10 Austin Royals Brentwood  6:30 pm  5:30 pm  
Tues. Oct 15 Regents Regents 6:30 pm  5:30 pm  

Thurs. Oct 17 Hyde Park  Hyde Park  6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Tues. Oct 22 Hill Country Christian Cedar Park   Hill Country 7:00vpm  6:00 pm 

Thurs. Oct 24 District Certification    
Sat. Oct 26 Bi-District    

Tues. Oct 29 Area    
Sat. Nov 2  Regional    
Nov 9-10 5A State Final Four    

Bold-District Game 
 

Athletic Director: Stan Caffey 



Head Coach: Rory Tyson 
 


